
1 GEINNOT

2 FELLERT OIGNENT H2  70 70

3 XMMASSY FRETILLE 3D  63 133

4 BUNVNAX SAMMYS 1H  108 241

5 IBNINOR VAUX 4C  55 296

6 GENITUZ ROBIN L3  26 322

7 AHAERO[ GUNITEZ B3  86 408

8 ASJKANT AHANERONt 7E  63 471

9 JETSNAW SKAS M1  54 525

10 ELTNUPU ASTE N2  47 572

11 PFNAEHW PURULENT J5  64 636

12 DAQARIR NAFE 5B  34 670

13 DERSTEL QATARI 12H 42 712

14 BDOVMOI DELESTER 10G 61 773

15 CMOOBEU DEVI 8A  27 800

16 ECOCOW[ EMBU N12 28 828

17 HEIDLOW aCCOUE 15J 36 864

18 JDEELIR WOH 14H 35 899

19 DJNEPIR ZELE 9B  22 921

20 IJIDPOR NIEE O12 28 949

21 PJIISU RODE 6E  22 971

22 JIS PIU 15F 48 1019

23 IS JE M9  17 1036

ZELES 9B  14 1050
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